Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon 20-May
Tue 21-May
Tue 21-May
Tue 21-May
Tue 21-May
Tue 21-May
Wed 22-May
Thu 23-May
Thu  23-May
Thu 23-May
Thu 23-May
Thu  23-May
Thu 23-May
Fri 24-May
Fri 24-May
Fri 24-May
Fri 24-May
Mon 27-May
Mon 27-May
Mon 27-May
Mon 27-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May
Tue 28-May

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

14:30

14:30
14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

04:00

02:00
02:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

A12748W1

A12726W1

A12728W1

A12732W1

Al12741W1

A12693W1

A12749W1

A12705W1

A12723W1

A17607W1

A12712W1

A12735W1

A12743W1

A12695W1

A12747W1

A12721W1

A12733W1

A12698W1

A16893W1

A16894W1

A12731W1

A12696W1

A12713W1

A12720W1

A15005X1

A18080W1
A18080X1

A12697W1

A12756W1
A15536W1

Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Paper Name
Macroeconomics

Politics in Latin America

Politics in the Middle East

Political Thought: Plato to Rousseau

Comparative Demographic Systems

Knowledge and Reality (Exam)

Microeconomics

Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam)

Politics in Europe

Special Subject: The Ethics of Artificial Intelligence and Digital Technology

(Exam)

Philosophy of Mathematics (Exam)

Sociological Theory

Politics in China

Philosophy of Mind (Exam)
Quantitative Economics

Modern British Government and Politics

Political Thought: Bentham to Weber

The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)

Labour Economics and Inequality
Labour Economics and Inequality
International Relations

Philosophy of Science and Social Science (Exam)

Philosophy of Science (Exam)

British Politics and Government since 1900

Theory of Politics

Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam)
Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam) (old syllabus)

Philosophy of Religion (Exam)

Economics of Developing Countries
Microeconomic Analysis

Page 1 of 6

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
College Computer
Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools



Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Paper Name

Location

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon
Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu
Thu

29-May

29-May

30-May
30-May
30-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
31-May
03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun

03-Jun
03-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun
05-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun
06-Jun

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30
14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30
14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
02:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

A12694W1

A12722W1

A12704W1

A15005W1

A12754W1

A12729W1

A12737W1

A14655W1

A10953W1

A12699W1

A12702W1

A12734W1

A12740W1

A12700W1

A12725W1

A12758W1
A13772W1

A12744W1

A15878W1

A16763W1

A12724W1

A12761W1

A16330W1
A12714W1

A17605W1

A17606W1

A12727W1

A12753W1
A12759W1

Ethics (Exam)

Government and Politics of the United States

Theory of Politics (Exam)

Theory of Politics

International Economics

International Relations in the Era of Two World Wars
Political Sociology

Philosophical Logic (Exam)

Finance

Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)
The Philosophy of Kant (Exam)

Marx and Marxism

Social Policy

Medieval Philosophy: Aquinas (Exam)

Politics in Sub-Saharan Africa

Econometrics
Jurisprudence (Exam)

The Politics of the European Union

Practical Ethics (Exam)

The Philosophy of Wittgenstein (Exam)
Politics in Russia and the Former Soviet Union
Game Theory

Development of the World Economy since 1800
Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)

Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)

Special Subject in Politics: Feminist Theory

Politics in South Asia

Economics of Industry
Early Modern Philosophy (Exam)

Page 2 of 6

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based



Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date
Thu  06-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Mon 10-Jun
Tue 11-Jun
Tue 11-Jun
Wed 12-Jun
Thu  13-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
14:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A12751W1

A12703W1
A12730W1

A12752W1

A12719W1

A15594W1

A15601W1

A12706W1

A17325W1

A16768W1

Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Paper Name
Money and Banking

Post-Kantian Philosophy (Exam)
International Relations in the Era of the Cold War

Public Economics

Comparative Government

Special Subject in Politics: International Security and Conflict

Advanced Paper in Theories of Justice

Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) (Exam)

Comparative Political Economy

Plato on Knowledge, Language, & Reality in the Theaetetus & Sophist (in

translation) (Exam)

Page 3 of 6

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Page 4 of 6



Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Page 5 of 6



Honour School of Philosophy, Politics, and Economics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Page 6 of 6



