SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	20-May		03:00	A12748W1	Macroeconomics	Examination Schools
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A12726W1	Politics in Latin America	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A12728W1	Politics in the Middle East	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A12732W1	Political Thought: Plato to Rousseau	Examination Schools
	,					Computer Based
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A12741W1	Comparative Demographic Systems	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Tue	21-May	14:30	03:00	A12693W1	Knowledge and Reality (Exam)	Examination Schools
	- /					Computer Based
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A12749W1	Microeconomics	Examination Schools
	,					
Thu	23-May	09:30	03:00	A12705W1	Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam)	Examination Schools
	/					Computer Based
Thu	23-May	09:30	03:00	A12723W1	Politics in Europe	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Thu	23-May	09:30	03:00	A17607W1	Special Subject: The Ethics of Artificial Intelligence and Digital Technology	Examination Schools
	/				(Exam)	Computer Based
Thu	23-May	14:30	03:00	A12712W1	Philosophy of Mathematics (Exam)	Examination Schools
	,					Computer Based
Thu	23-May	14:30	03:00	A12735W1	Sociological Theory	Examination Schools
	/					Computer Based
Thu	23-May	14:30	03:00	A12743W1	Politics in China	Examination Schools
	/					Computer Based
Fri	24-May	09:30	03:00	A12695W1	Philosophy of Mind (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri	, 24-May		03:00	A12747W1	Quantitative Economics	Examination Schools
Fri	24-May		03:00	A12721W1	Modern British Government and Politics	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Fri	24-May	14:30	03:00	A12733W1	Political Thought: Bentham to Weber	Examination Schools
					5	Computer Based
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A12698W1	The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)	Examination Schools
	,					Computer Based
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A16893W1	Labour Economics and Inequality	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May		03:00	A16894W1	Labour Economics and Inequality	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May		03:00	A12731W1	International Relations	Examination Schools
	,					Computer Based

Tue	28-May 09:30	03:00	A12696W1	Philosophy of Science and Social Science (Exam)	Examination Schools
					Computer Based
Tue	28-May 09:30	03:00	A12713W1	Philosophy of Science (Exam)	Examination Schools
					Computer Based
Tue	28-May 09:30	03:00	A12720W1	British Politics and Government since 1900	Examination Schools
					Computer Based
Tue	28-May 09:30	04:00	A15005X1	Theory of Politics	College Computer
					Based
Tue	28-May 09:30	02:00	A18080W1	Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May 09:30	02:00	A18080X1	Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam) (old syllabus)	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May 14:30	03:00	A12697W1	Philosophy of Religion (Exam)	Examination Schools
					Computer Based
Tue	28-May 14:30	03:00	A12756W1	Economics of Developing Countries	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May 14:30	03:00	A15536W1	Microeconomic Analysis	Examination Schools

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Day	Date	Start	Daration	r aper #		Location
Wed	29-May	09:30	03:00	A12694W1	Ethics (Exam)	Examination Schools
	,					Computer Based
Wed	29-May	14:30	03:00	A12722W1	Government and Politics of the United States	Examination Schools
	/					Computer Based
						•
Thu	30-May	09:30	03:00	A12704W1	Theory of Politics (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Thu	30-May	09:30	03:00	A15005W1	Theory of Politics	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Thu	30-May	14:30	03:00	A12754W1	International Economics	Examination Schools
Fri	31-May	09:30	03:00	A12729W1	International Relations in the Era of Two World Wars	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Fri	31-May	09:30	03:00	A12737W1	Political Sociology	Examination Schools
	~					Computer Based
Fri	31-May		03:00	A14655W1	Philosophical Logic (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri Fri	31-May		03:00	A10953W1	Finance	Examination Schools
Fri	31-May	14:30	03:00	A12699W1	Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12702W1	The Philosophy of Kant (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12734W1	Marx and Marxism	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12740W1	Social Policy	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12700W1	Medieval Philosophy: Aquinas (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12725W1	Politics in Sub-Saharan Africa	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12758W1	Econometrics	Examination Schools
Mon	03-Jun	14:30	02:00	A13772W1	Jurisprudence (Exam)	Online
T	04 1	00.20	02.00	A 1 7 7 4 4 4 4 1	The Delition of the European Union	Eveningtion Calcula
Tue	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12744W1	The Politics of the European Union	Examination Schools
Tue	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15878W1	Practical Ethics (Evam)	Computer Based Examination Schools
iue	04-Juli	09.30	03.00	V13010101	Practical Ethics (Exam)	Computer Based
Tue	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16763W1	The Philosophy of Wittgenstein (Exam)	Examination Schools
iuc	J- Juli	55.50	55.00	, .10, 00 **1		Computer Based
Tue	04-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12724W1	Politics in Russia and the Former Soviet Union	Examination Schools
	2.0011		20.00			Computer Based
_						

Tue	04-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12761W1	Game Theory	Examination Schools
Wed	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16330W1	Development of the World Economy since 1800	Examination Schools
Wed	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12714W1	Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17605W1	Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17606W1	Special Subject in Politics: Feminist Theory	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12727W1	Politics in South Asia	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12753W1	Economics of Industry	Examination Schools
Thu	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12759W1	Early Modern Philosophy (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Thu	06-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12751W1	Money and Banking	Examination Schools
Fri	07-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12703W1	Post-Kantian Philosophy (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri	07-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12730W1	International Relations in the Era of the Cold War	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	07-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12752W1	Public Economics	Examination Schools
Fri	07-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12719W1	Comparative Government	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15594W1	Special Subject in Politics: International Security and Conflict	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15601W1	Advanced Paper in Theories of Justice	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	11-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12706W1	Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17325W1	Comparative Political Economy	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16768W1	Plato on Knowledge, Language, & Reality in the Theaetetus & Sophist (in translation) (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

		Chair	of Examiners:	Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos	
Day	Date	Start	Duration Paper #	Paper Name	Location

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

		Chair	of Examiners:	Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos	
Day	Date	Start	Duration Paper #	Paper Name	Location

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

		Chair	of Examiners:	Dr Ezequiel Gonzalez Ocantos	
Day	Date	Start	Duration Paper #	Paper Name	Location